

## PIESE SI ACCESORII

I.D.: 83551390

Data  
publicarii 15.06.23

Coduri CPV 42670000-3

Pretul  
estimativ: 17.466,39 RON - 17.466,39 RON

Descriere: 1 PILA ROTUNDA 4.8\*200MM STL BUC 12.000 11.7650 141.18 26.82 2 PILA ROTUNDA 5.2\*200MM STL BUC 12.000 11.7650 141.18 26.82 3 PILA DIN 7272 F 200-3 BUC 5.000 50.4200 252.10 47.90 4 DISC TAIERE 230\*2 0096 BUC 45.000 10.9244 491.60 93.40 5 DISC POLIZOR TAIERE 125\*1MM BUC 50.000 5.0420 252.10 47.90 6 DISC FIERASTRAU 22/5-36 DISC BUC 4.000 498.9500 1 995.80 379.20 7 ASPIRATOR STIHL SE62 BUC 1.000 669.7500 669.75 127.25 8 SAC FILTRU SE61/61E BUC 1.000 84.0300 84.03 15.97 9 FURTUN ABSORTIE PVC PT.POMPA,MOTOPOMPA 75MM ML 8.000 63.0250 504.20 95.80 10 ROLA LANT 26 RSC .325"1.6 MM BUC 1440.000 0.8403 1 210.08 229.92 11 ROLA LANT 36RSC 3/8 BUC 650.000 0.8403 546.22 103.78 12 PILA ROTUNDA 4.8\*200MM STL BUC 6.000 11.7650 70.59 13.41 13 PILA ROTUNDA 5.2\*200MM STL BUC 6.000 11.7650 70.59 13.41 14 FIERASTRAU PENTRU DECUPAT 4329 BUC 2.000 390.7550 781.51 148.49 15 AUTOCUT 46-2 BUC 4.000 113.4450 453.78 86.22 16 FIR NYLON ROTUND 3.0MM ML 271.000 0.8341 226.05 42.95 17 REDUCTOR 0110 BUC 1.000 480.6700 480.67 91.33 18 CURATITOR FRANE XXL 750 ML BUC 6.000 17.9267 107.56 20.44 19 DEGRIPANT 400ML BUC 4.000 21.0075 84.03 15.97 20 SPRAY VASELINA HHS2000 BUC 2.000 35.2950 70.59 13.41 21 SPRAY CONTACT 300 ML BUC 2.000 33.6150 67.23 12.77 22 CURATITOR MOTOR 300ML BUC 2.000 56.7250 113.45 21.55 23 FURTUN PROFESIONAL TIP C52 1 OSW GERMANIA BUC 7.000 549.5800 3 847.06 730.94 24 FURTUN PROFESIONAL TIP B75 1 OSW GERMANIA BUC 6.000 649.5800 3 897.48 740.52 25 RACORD FIX TIP B BODTECH OMAI 88/2012 BUC 10.000 57